
•	 A very attractive cooking vessel that allows you to cook rice in the microwave.
•	 Saves time... no need to boil water first!
•	 Thanks to its design, water doesn’t overflow... your microwave stays clean. 
•	 From kitchen to table. With its simple, practical and highly attractive design...
	 the Rice Cooker can be taken to the table and used as a serving vessel.
•	 Not only for rice. Can be used for a wide variety of grains...
	 such as couscous, wheat, barley, oats, buckwheat, etc.
• 	 Scientifically tested. Its design is the result of research
	 on cooking rice in the microwave. 
• 	Dishwasher safe: made of plastic and 100% platinum silicone.

Benefits of the Lékué Rice Cooker

Couscous
Couscous
Couscous
Couscous

Quinoa
Quinoa
Quinoa
Quinoa

Extra long grain rice
Extra long grain rice
Extra long grain rice
Extra long grain rice

Farro
Farro
Farro
Farro

Orzo whole wheat pasta

Short grain rice
Short grain rice

Minute white rice (whole grain)

1/4 cup
1/2 cup
3/4 cup
1 cup

1/4 cup
1/2 cup
3/4 cup
1 cup

1/4 cup
1/2 cup
3/4 cup
1 cup

1/4 cup
1/2 cup
3/4 cup
1 cup

1/2 cup

1/4 cup
3/4 cup

1 cup

GRA|N Amt. Water cook
DR|ED CUPS T|ME |N  

M|NUTES

1/4
1/2
3/4
1

1
1 1/4
1 1/2
2

1
1 1/4
2

2 1/8

3/4
1 1/2
2 1/4

3

1

1
2

1

2:00 
2:00
2:00
2:15

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

12:00
12:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
19:00
24:00
26:00

12:00

15:00
16:00

6:00

Rest
T|ME |N  
M|NUTES

-
-
-
-

1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00

3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00

-
-
-

3:00

-

-
-

-


