## **Benefits of the Lékué Rice Cooker**

- A very attractive cooking vessel that allows you to cook rice in the microwave.
- Saves time... no need to boil water first!
- Thanks to its design, water doesn't overflow... your microwave stays clean.
- From kitchen to table. With its simple, practical and highly attractive design... the Rice Cooker can be taken to the table and used as a serving vessel.
- Not only for rice. Can be used for a wide variety of grains... such as couscous, wheat, barley, oats, buckwheat, etc.
- Scientifically tested. Its design is the result of research on cooking rice in the microwave.
- Dishwasher safe: made of plastic and 100% platinum silicone.



GRAIN	Amt.	Water	cook	Rest
	DRIED	CUPS	TIME IN MINUTES	TIME IN MINUTES
Couscous	1/4 cup	1/4	2:00	-
Couscous	1/2 cup	1/2	2:00	-
Couscous	3/4 cup	3/4	2:00	-
Couscous	1 cup	1	2:15	-
Quinoa	1/4 cup	1	13:00	1:00
Quinoa	1/2 cup	1 1/4	13:00	1:00
Quinoa	3/4 cup	1 1/2	13:00	1:00
Quinoa	1 cup	2	13:00	1:00
Extra long grain rice	1/4 cup	1	12:00	3:00
Extra long grain rice	1/2 cup	1 1/4	12:00	3:00
Extra long grain rice	3/4 cup	2	13:00	3:00
Extra long grain rice	1 cup	2 1/8	13:00	3:00
Farro	1/4 cup	3/4	13:00	
Farro	1/2 cup	1 1/2	19:00	-
Farro	3/4 cup	2 1/4	24:00	-
Farro	1 cup	3	26:00	3:00
Orzo whole wheat pasta	1/2 cup	1	12:00	-
Short grain rice	1/4 cup	1	15:00	-
Short grain rice	3/4 cup	2	16:00	-
Minute white rice (whole grain)	1 cup	1	6:00	-







